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Forum Hall, Prague Congress Centre, Prague;, Czech

18:45-18:50

18:50-19:10

19:10-19:30

19:30-19:50

19:50-20:15
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Professor David Gandara
University of California, Davis Health

Sacramento, USA

Welcome and Introduction
David Gandara

Defining Quality of Life and Measuring Outcomes
Against Goals of Therapy
David Gandara

How Has Immunotherapy Improved Quality of Life
for Newly Diagnosed Patients?
Yvonne Summers

Ongoing Challenges in the Care of Advanced
Nondriver NSCLC
Enriqueta Felip

Ask the Faculty and Discussion
All Faculty

Professor Enriqueta Felip
Vall d’Hebron University Hospital
Barcelona, Spain

Dr Yvonne Summers
The Christie NHS Foundation Trust
Manchester, UK

This is not a CME program.This nonpromotional event sponsored by Sanofi Genzyme
and Regeneron will include discussion of investigational products and products that
may not be approved by the regulatory agency in your own country.
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